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(Important note: Measures and weights without engagement. We reserve the right to change technical details.)

Container lashing

•	 Material			   : 1) 1x Claw (small): SCW480, casting 
				      2) 1x Claw (large): SCW480, casting 
				      3) 1x Rod: SCW480, casting 
				      4) 1x Locking pin: SCW480, Ø 18 
				      5) 1x Short pin: 40Cr, Ø 22 / Ø 22.5, L=50 
				      6) 1x Pin: 304H, Ø 6x18

•	 Finish			   : hot dip galvanized

Save Working Load 
SWL

Proof Load 
PL

Breaking Load 
BL

Weight 
kg

Tension (kN) 100 125 200 8.57

DRAWING NR: SB-7
TITLE: TENSION BRIDGE FITTING（大桥锁） Hot dip galvanized（热镀锌）

WEIGHT（重量）:8.57kgUNICON INTERNATIONAL CORP.

Yuan Da ROAD Guan Lin TOWN
YIXING CITY JIANGSU
PROVINCE CHINA

PHONE        0510 - 87831201
FAX              0510 - 87831203
E-MAIL         jimmyjiang@uniconcorp.com
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DATE SERIAL NO.2020.02.19 DRAWN KEVIN XIE

SIGNDATEALTERATIONNo.
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1 Locking Pin

Short Pin
Pin

Rod

SB-7-1
SB-7-2
SB-7-3
SB-7-4
SB-7-5
SB-7-6

KJ0220

SB-7 KJ0220

LOADS TENSION[KN]
BREAKING LOAD             BL                   200
PROOF LOAD                   PL                   125
SAVE WORKING LOAD   SWL                100

SCW480
SCW480
SCW480
SCW480

304H

Casting
Casting
Casting

Ø18

Ø6×18
40Cr Ø22/Ø22.5,L=50

6” tension bridge fitting


